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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-85

79-187

79-199

79-396

79-506

79-632

79-818

79-973

.§0-16

80-2^

80-105

80-203

80-if25

80-J+66
,

80-1+69

80-527

80-630

80-6%

80-806

80-85^

80-1139

81-93

81-118

81-171

81-237

81 476

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Brown.

Brown

Brown

Broome

Brown

Brooks

Brown

Brown III

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Browder, Jr.

Brown

Browder

Brown Jr.

Brock, Jr.

Brooks

Brown

Brown

Brock

Brogdon

B-rown III

TVrpwn

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Robert J. B.

Grfifinyi 1 ~\ F>

Manuel Letory

Leesville

_iiXius_Eicbaxd_.
Cayce
Lewis Durham

Leesville

Jimmy Wayne
Perry, Fla.

Dwayne

Gaston, S.C.

Russell Lane

Chapin, S.C.

Allan Linwood

Columbia,sC

Ben
West Cola, SC
Jimmy Lee
Columbia, SC
Larry Elmer
Lexington, SC
James Homer
West Cola, SC
Emanuel
Columbia, SC
Robert Sanford
Pelion, SC
Robert Leroy
West Cola, SC
Curtis Morgan
Cayce, SC
Johnny Paul
Columbia, SC
Sam
Columbia, SC
Thomas Edward
Gilbert, SC
Clark Tilson

West Cola. SC
Thomas Gradv

Lexington. SC

Gregory Norris

Lexington, SC

Brent Erwin

West Columbia, SC

Donald Leroy

Cavce. SC

Henrv Arthur

Columbia, SC

Herman Hugh

West Columbia S

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wells

Tolen

Ballard

Mitchell

Baker

Davis

Ruilqva

Vinson

Stal ftv

Hawkins

Hutto

Taylor

Tillmon

Bazemore

G-a skins

Roland

Hoke

Haynes

Bouknoght

Baggett

Herring

Huffstetler

Wynn

Slaton

Lee

Banks
;

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Carol Dominick

Taylors

Patricia Ann

Batesburg

Patricia Ann

Cayce
Amy Marie

Leesville

Vickie Lvnne
Columbia, S. C.

Sherry O ' Gail

Swansea, S.C.

Tonya Elisa

Chapin, S.C.

Nancy Elizabeth

Columbia, SC

Mary Ruth
West Cola, SC
Susan
West Cola, SC
Sherry Rice
Gas ton 5 SC
Mildred McCormid
Cayce, SC
Elizabeth B.
Cayce, SC
Teresa Jane
Pelion, SC

Carol Renee

West Cola, SC
Linda Kay
Cayce, SC
Betty Jo
Columbia, SC
Dolores Maria
Columbia, SC
Cynthia Marie
Gilbert, SC
Juanite Cain

West Cola, SC
Mary Lovett

West Columbia, SC
Tina Marie

Lexington, SC

T.^i^-ra Rnrh

West Columbia 5SC

Roxanne Kae

West ColumbiasSC

Sylvia Diane

Columbia s SC

Barbara Harrison

West Columbia SC

M E W
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AGE OF
WOMAN

41

35
20

19

18

16
21

22

23
18

24

21
19

16

31

27

29
23
20
2k
32
2k

: If 2

k?
26
26
17
16

19
18
20
20
29
2k
32
31
19
18
60'

ft
37

26
21

16

21
20
25

19

29
36

49
38

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

w

B

W

W

B

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

w

__w_

w

w

w

1 . DATE APPLICATOR FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb

Mar

Mar

Mar
u

May

Msy

Jun
Jun

Jiil

Jul
Sep

Sep]
NOV
NOV

Jan
Jan

Feb

Feb
Mar

Mar
May

May
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jur
Jul

Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug
Sep

Sep
Dec
Dec

Feb
Feb

JLej2_
Feb

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

Jun

Jun

Day

6

12

13

16

19

10

11
14
15

18

19
18

-.19

19

20

11

1U
8

Year

1979

1979

1979

1979
u

1Q7Q

1Q7Q

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1980

1980
198C

12| 1980
17
18
23

26
2
k

Îf
17

1980

1980

1980
198C

1980

1980

I98q
198Q
1980

L 19 198(

1̂6
21
22
21

22

5

9
18

19

4
5

9__
10

24

26

17

19

2
3

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1981
1981

1931
1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar

Mar

_J£u;
Apr

MBV

May
Jun
Jun

Jul

Jul

£ifit_

Oct

NOV
NOV

Jan
Jan

Day Year

13 1979

131 1979

_23
2

19

??
15
19

19

19

_£_
11
23

26

16
21

1979
u

1Q7q

1Q7Q

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

1979

198Q

198Q

Fetj 16 198C
Fel:
Mai
Mai

20 198C
1£J 198C

13

j_\4 *
Ju3

Jun
Jun

. 8
6
10

Jun 7
Jui^ 9

198C

198(
1?8(

1980
1980

198C
198C

JmJL 21? 198(
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
AUK
Sep
Sep
Sep

Dec
Jan

. 2 1984
25J 198Q

25J 198C

22! 198C)

22! 1980

29) 1980
2
12
22

31
5

Feb 5

Fet

J^J2_

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar

Mar

Jun

Jun

9

14
18

28

3

21

25

3
3

1980
1980
1980

1980
1981

1981
1981

osai.
1981

1981

1981

1981
1981

1981
1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

John Land Johnson, I

Lexington, South Ca

Rev. Joseph L. Pas
Cayce , SC

ReVr internes K. Gain

Ra-t»FV«lTvj S. H.

Rev. James H. Nate,
Irrno, S. C.

Ruth D. Nelson, N.I

Lexington, S. C.

Rev. John Dickey TCV

Richland county

R.W.Chewining/N.P.f

Lexington county

Hev. Charles W. Ee
West Columbia, SC
Rev. Sherrod M. Fl
Lexington, SC
John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

Rev. RjJUj^iLCanis^
Lexington County,

Rev. Frank Settle
Lexington County,

Rev. Paul H. Bull!
Cayce, SC
Rev. Donnie Delk
Lexington County,
John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Rev. Jeffrey K. La
Lexington County,
Rev. Johnny L. Cok
Cayce 5 SC

Morris L. Bavs

Columbia. SC

Rev. Elford B. Roc

Lexington, SC

Rev . S amue 1 K . Han
West Columbia, SC

Rev. Ron Roscoe

West Columbia, SC

Asst. Rector Richar

Richland County S

John Land Johnson

Lexington SC
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